
Область
Територіальна 

громада

Тип громади                                                                   
(міська, селищна, 

сільська)

Дубриницько-
Малоберезнянська

сільська

Ясінянська селищна

Великобичківська селищна

Камянська сільська

Солотвинська селищна

Вакансії

1

1
1
1
1
5

Закарпатська

5

ІНФОРМАЦІЯ                                                                                                                                                                                   
щодо потреби в наборі на посади ПОГ


